大足区2019年新（扩）建学校考核选调区内在编在职教师情况一览表
2019年4月28日
	序号
	选调学校
	选调教师数
	 
	选调学科及岗位
	备注

	
	
	
	语文
	数学
	英语
	音乐
	体育
	信息
技术
	学前教育
	 

	1
	经开小学
	12
	6
	3
	1
	1
	1
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	龙水三小
	13
	6
	4
	1
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 

	3
	龙水二幼
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5
	 

	合计
	30
	12
	7
	2
	1
	2
	1
	5
	 



